Ref .No0:29: KVGMC/Micro/2023

Date: 05/04/2023

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE& HOSPITAL SULLIA, D. K-574327

DEPT.OF MICROBIOLOGY
MBBS Phase II: CBME (RS4) (Block-1) U G Theory Teaching Schedule March 2023

Date Days Time Topic Teachers Assigned

08/03/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | MLI. 1.1 History and Introduction | HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
to infectious diseases (L)

10/03/2023 | Friday 12-1PM | Microscopy —Types of Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
microscopes, principles and
applications of each (Tutorial /
SGD)

15/03/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | MI 1.1.2 Physiology of HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
Bacteria(L.)

17/03/2023 | Friday 12-1PM | MI1.1.3 Introduction to virology | HOD(Dr.B.G.Mantur)
(L)

24/03/2023 | Friday 12-1PM | MI1.3 Epidemiology & Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
pathogenisis of Infectious
diseases (Tutorial)

29/03/2023 | Wednesday | 8-9AM | MI 1.1.2 Morphology of Dr. Namratha. K. G
Bacteri@gyﬁ(m

31/03/2023 | Friday 12-1PM | MI1.6.1 Bacterial Genetics (L) Dr. Namratha. K. G

31/03/2023 | Friday 4-5PM | MI1.6.1 Bacterial Genetics (L) Dr. Namratha. K. G

MBBS Phase II: CBME (RS4) (Block-1) Practical Teaching Schedule March 2023

Date Days Time Batch Topic Teachers Assigned

15/03/2023 | Wednesday | 2-4 PM B MI1.5 Physical methods of | Mr. Shriharsha Ganapathi
sterilization

16/03/2023 . | Thursday | 2-4 PM A MIL.5 Physical methods of | Mr. Shriharsha Ganapathi
sterilization

23/03/2023 | Wednesday | 2-4 PM A MI1.5.1 Sterilization and | Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
Disinfection, Spaulding’s
classification, chemical
methods (T/SGD)

29/03/2023 | Wednesday | 2-4 PM B MIL.5.1 Sterilization and | Dr. Subrahmanya Bhat
Disinfection, Spaulding’s
classification, chemical
methods (T/SGD)

30/03/2023 | Thursday | 2-4 PM A | MI1.1.2.3 Culture media | Mr. Shriharsha Ganapathi
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